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n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; r@o<m8q> p8q9q8qAq< pAm>w7q@mBoA

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2r@o<m8q> .<5

Consolidated : wFv; qFw7m?

7/1/2026 : wOp8nA

2025 q8m9w>sEoF - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

830,188.65 7,363,666.09 1,471,277.15 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

770,919.97 596,811.09 58,002.00 q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

1,601,108.62 7,960,477.18 1,529,279.15 :mBw>qK

101,448.44 4,915,179.47 872,583.56 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

130.00 221,786.50 58,286.62  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

4,780.00 17,348.00 -- q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

38,236.58 73,063.42 4,956.22 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

152,430.48 1,056,456.47 190,003.37 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

12,683.00 63,817.00 24,861.00 q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

508,839.15 727,406.23 274,586.38 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

10,031.00 283,969.00 45,350.00 wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

1,610.00 4,640.00 650.00 nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

830,188.65 7,363,666.09 1,471,277.15 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

274,011.93 569,557.13 58,002.00 w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

451,746.04 27,253.96 -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

45,162.00 -- -- w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

770,919.97 596,811.09 58,002.00 :mBw>qK



66,739.17 3,114,480.72 631,509.58 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

0.87 209,925.05 12,929.48 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

66,740.04 3,324,405.77 644,439.06 :mBw>qK

10,560.00 94,440.00 --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

3,500.00 272,500.00 23,000.00 wEw7m=mBs< t@w6m7w7q8m9w7s> sCq;mApHo>u; o;s<o;s< 212011

400.00 273,000.00 42,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

3,358.31 13,485.02 -- wEw7m=mBs< t@ w7q8qAo< sCo<m8nEq> pAn8q;wAmEm> o<mCq;mAwEm=q@ q@w7m9 212015

2,126.61 5,873.39 -- wEw7m=mBs< q>v?o7qI 212018

400.00 11,700.00 2,100.00 wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

0.01 288,113.57 -- wEw7m=mBs< t@ pAn8q; n7m> w7q8q; n@m< w<s<n?pGm=w7s5s< 212023

1,126.86 2,073.14 500.00 wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

-- 248,120.08 -- wEw7m=mBs< wEo=8mE 212027

11,955.00 28,045.00 15,360.00 wEw7m=mBs< t=s@ w6m7w7o8s= q8n@n>w7oG 212028

-- 156,960.00 -- wEw7m=mBs< v; Cw7oHvJmE 212031

-- 51,279.00 -- wEw7m=mBs< wKt= w>m>o7o> 212033

6.86 47,680.00 47,680.00 wEw7m=mBs< wEw7sFw7sHs< 212034

1,274.75 97,504.50 97,504.50 wEw7m=mBs< w9uK 212035

-- -- -- wEw7m=mBs< w7mRt8wCo<m> 212040

-- -- -- (w6m7w7o<pKwEs< o<n<wEs<p? o7m;s<m>m5) wEw7m=mBs< w=oHs;sGwCs< 212041

34,708.40 1,590,773.70 228,144.50 :mBw>qK

130.00 221,786.50 58,286.62 nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

130.00 221,786.50 58,286.62 :mBw>qK

780.00 14,420.00 -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

4,000.00 2,928.00 -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

4,780.00 17,348.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

1,734.00 28,266.00 695.00 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

410.78 4,589.22 589.22 oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuC t5s9o<n< pKuBu7w;sH w7mRt>u?w7o< 222002

4,604.00 11,396.00 -- oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

1,670.00 5,830.00 -- oAs;mA m@m?o<mE o<n>q<s; t=s@ o<mCq5p?u< o<mCqAqCm=t:q< o<mCqAm>q@oO sCq5p?u< 222004

5,073.00 2,927.00 377.00 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

7,200.00 2,100.00 1,800.00 w6m>q@v5 wEwH8nJ 8m<sJwE 222006

15,596.80 15,903.20 1,495.00 oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

1,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 oAs;mA t:qCw7sCn?o5 222009

948.00 2,052.00 -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

38,236.58 73,063.42 4,956.22 :mBw>qK



75,362.82 494,335.46 38,459.42 q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

320.00 5,680.00 -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q7o@qCm< sCqAm>q@oO sCn7nOn? o<n7s?v9 223003

-- 70,000.00 45,722.35 q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004

-- -- -- q@m8mO w;n8oAwRo< o@m< w7qCw7s< 2q8n5oAwRo< 2w7nBwWo< 223010

185.00 12,315.00 15.00 q@m8mO sCq>qBq?q< 223011

665.00 335.00 -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? 8m7o>sE o@m< nEwBmK 223012

52,551.54 400,822.46 79,454.60 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

13,342.12 60,537.88 26,352.00 q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

4,386.00 2,614.00 -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

3,900.00 2,100.00 -- w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

1,718.00 7,716.67 -- nEo<m? n;w<m@ o<mCqAuC sCw7mRo>u; o<nKnLw;w7t9 223024

152,430.48 1,056,456.47 190,003.37 :mBw>qK

4,000.00 22,500.00 16,500.00 q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

8,683.00 41,317.00 8,361.00 q@m8mO sCCw7o7t8wH tCw7o5 w7sCw6u;mSw<nO w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> wEp?u< 225006

12,683.00 63,817.00 24,861.00 :mBw>qK

508,493.15 712,752.23 273,586.38 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

346.00 6,654.00 1,000.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 226007

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 226009

-- 8,000.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 226014

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> oAs;mAn=w<q@ o<mCq>mCw<s< 226016

508,839.15 727,406.23 274,586.38 :mBw>qK

10,031.00 283,969.00 45,350.00 nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m;mAwAm;w<mEm>n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? sCqAmWn>mK 228010

10,031.00 283,969.00 45,350.00 :mBw>qK

1,610.00 4,640.00 650.00 nEo<m? t@w7qAuC sCq>q7o@ o<mEw<mKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC t9oB w6m;mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< 281002

1,610.00 4,640.00 650.00 :mBw>qK

246,428.56 133,940.50 -- wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 421003

14,201.53 44,998.47 7,938.00  mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 422005

13,381.84 390,618.16 50,064.00 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 422999

274,011.93 569,557.13 58,002.00 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 423001

450,000.00 -- -- wHw7m>wJo=w;o< 8mBq<o;o5s= 423003

1,675.00 325.00 -- (wEwBrH) q7n>nE n8q;w7q7t9 w6mAm;w<mEm> o;s<o;s< 423004

71.04 26,928.96 -- 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 423008

451,746.04 27,253.96 0.00 :mBw>qK



45,162.00 -- -- w6m;mAwAn8m? w7s5o7s5s< sCtKw<n8 731999

45,162.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

w7n7oE pBmW

wEp<m8 sCwBoEw7q<m; wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


